
Name Position

Iniguez, Alma Director of Family & Community Outreach

Allen, Kristina Director of Title 1

Bailey-Jones, Tsuru Director of Asian Pacific American Student Services

Begay-James, Roxanne Director of Native American Student Services

Boe, Stefanie Director Communication & Media Relation

Butler Jr, Eugene Assistant Superintendent of Student Services

Callison, Victoria Director Magnet School Programs

Figueroa, Maria Director of Mexican American Student Services

Guerrero, Teresa Title 1 Program Coordinator

Hart, Jimmy Director of African American Student Services

McNiece, Adelle Program Coord,Senior, Magnet Office

Morrison, G Scott Interim Chief Technology Off, Technology Services

Patterson, Charlotte Director of School Community Services

Stephens, Tina Director-School Improvement, Grants and Federal Programs
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Email address

Alma.Iniguez@tusd1.org

Kristina.Allen@tusd1.org

Tsuru.BaileyJones@tusd1.org

Roxanne.BegayJames@tusd1.org

Stefanie.Boe@tusd1.org

Eugene.ButlerJr@tusd1.org

Victoria.Callison@tusd1.org

Maria.Figueroa@tusd1.org

Teresa.Guerrero@tusd1.org

Jimmy.Hart@tusd1.org

Adelle.McNiece@tusd1.org

George.Morrison@tusd1.org

Charlotte.Patterson@tusd1.org

Tina.Stephens@tusd1.org
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